
Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best

SS Eric Scripp Corvette 55.343 52.239+1 52.184 50.535 50.535

Fred Johnson Corvette Z06 D.N.F. 55.161 53.416+1 54.143 54.143

CS Bill Preheim Mazda Miata D.N.F. 56.911 56.534+1 59.108+1 56.911

Dennis Smith Mazfa Miata D.N.F. 57.982 59.393 57.437 57.437

CSL Nancy Smith Mazda Miata D.N.F. 59.611 59.568 59.449+1 59.568

Connie Preheim Mazda Miata D.N.F. 67.15 65.478 63.345 63.345

ES Lloyd Hull Pontiac Fiero D.N.F. D.N.F. 71.601 64.254 64.254

GS Keith Schmutz Mitsubishi Eclipse 66.244 64.434 62.855 60.372+1 62.372

Eric Zuelke Chevrolet Impala 79.358 70.148 65.754+2 62.776+1 64.776

GSL Amanda Schmutz Mitsubishi Eclipse 69.006 65.451 62.468 61.716 61.716

STR Gordon Hanisch Mazda Miata 55.775+3 53.867 56.612+1 53.953 53.867

Matthew Entriken Mazda Miata 101.208 97.792+2 86.764 81.532 81.532

STO8 Casey Zimmerman Ford Shelby 54.157+2 60.047+1 52.512 52.556 52.512

Jesse Zimmerman Mustang 61.271 D.N.F. 58.793 62.379 58.793

STO4 Chris Mauro Honda Civic Si D.N.F. 54.426 52.465 52.828+1 52.465

Abner Perney Mazda Protege MP3 58.355 55.95 56.764 55.93 55.93

STO4L Ashley Flowers Mitsubishi Lancer 69.146 65.484+1 66.095 65.291 65.291

ESP Rodney Walters Mustang D.N.F. 57.14 55.454 55.409 55.409

SMF Anthony Toben Honda Civic DX 59.019+1 57.3 55.83 55.014 55.014

EP David Boss Pontiac Fiero 61.630+3 60.16 57.238+2 57.183+2 60.16

GP Rocky Entriken Spitfire 60.959 D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. 60.959

Bo Rader Sprite D.N.F. D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.F.

EM Randy Eickhoff Toyota MR2 50.283 48.922 47.501+1 D.N.S. 48.922 FFTD

EML Karen Eickhoff Toyota MR2 57.999+3 54.651 D.N.F. 53.331+2 54.651

KM Brian Hagen Firstkart 49.246 46.913 46.637 46.868 46.637

Artt Mann Firstkart 52.995 50.167 48.909 D.N.F. 48.909

FSAE Nicholas Deneault WSU 46.447+1 44.567 45.189 44.532 44.532 FTD

Kash Budd-Felix WSU 49.1081 46.822 44.895 45.706 44.895

Jared Yunk WSU SR-12 52.156+1 D.N.F. 46.394+1 46.896 46.896

Eric Cunningham Powercat Lynx 54.215 73.562+1 47.366 48.212 47.366

Kyle Easley Powercat Panther 55.499+1 54.82 51.068 49.178 49.179

JA Mikaela Rader CRG Kali 55.028 52.423+1 57.631+2 51.191+1 53.191 FL
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  FTD - Fast Time of Day         FFTD - Fast Fender Time Of Day            FL - Fast Lady



Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best PAX

STO4 Chris Mauro Honda Civic Si D.N.F. 54.426 52.465 52.828+1 52.465 41.65721

STO8 Casey Zimmerman Ford Shelby 54.157+2 60.047+1 52.512 52.556 52.512 41.69453

SS Eric Scripp Corvette 55.343 52.239+1 52.184 50.535 50.535 43.35903

FSAE Nicholas Deneault WSU 46.447+1 44.567 45.189 44.532 44.532 44.04215

KM Brian Hagen Firstkart 49.246 46.913 46.637 46.868 46.637 44.39842

FSAE Kash Budd-Felix WSU 49.1081 46.822 44.895 45.706 44.895 44.40116

STO4 Abner Perney Mazda Protege MP3 58.355 55.95 56.764 55.93 55.93 44.40842

STR Gordon Hanisch Mazda Miata 55.775+3 53.867 56.612+1 53.953 53.867 44.97895

EM Randy Eickhoff Toyota MR2 50.283 48.922 47.501+1 D.N.S. 48.922 45.39962

FSAE Jared Yunk WSU SR-12 52.156+1 D.N.F. 46.394+1 46.896 46.896 46.38014

SS Fred Johnson Corvette Z06 D.N.F. 55.161 53.416+1 54.143 54.143 46.45469

KM Artt Mann Firstkart 52.995 50.167 48.909 D.N.F. 48.909 46.56137

JA Mikaela Rader CRG Kali 55.028 52.423+1 57.631+2 51.191+1 53.191 46.59532

STO8 Jesse Zimmerman Mustang 61.271 D.N.F. 58.793 62.379 58.793 46.68164

FSAE Eric Cunningham Powercat Lynx 54.215 73.562+1 47.366 48.212 47.366 46.84497

SMF Anthony Toben Honda Civic DX 59.019+1 57.3 55.83 55.014 55.014 46.87193

ESP Rodney Walters Mustang D.N.F. 57.14 55.454 55.409 55.409 46.98683

CS Bill Preheim Mazda Miata D.N.F. 56.911 56.534+1 59.108+1 56.911 47.40686

CS Dennis Smith Mazfa Miata D.N.F. 57.982 59.393 57.437 57.437 47.84502

FSAE Kyle Easley Powercat Panther 55.499+1 54.82 51.068 49.178 49.179 48.63803

CSL Nancy Smith Mazda Miata D.N.F. 59.611 59.568 59.449+1 59.568 49.62014

GSL Amanda Schmutz Mitsubishi Eclipse 69.006 65.451 62.468 61.716 61.716 50.23682

EML Karen Eickhoff Toyota MR2 57.999+3 54.651 D.N.F. 53.331+2 54.651 50.71613

GS Keith Schmutz Mitsubishi Eclipse 66.244 64.434 62.855 60.372+1 62.372 50.77081

GP Rocky Entriken Spitfire 60.959 D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. 60.959 51.81515

STO4L Ashley Flowers Mitsubishi Lancer 69.146 65.484+1 66.095 65.291 65.291 51.84105

EP David Boss Pontiac Fiero 61.630+3 60.16 57.238+2 57.183+2 60.16 52.33920

GS Eric Zuelke Chevrolet Impala 79.358 70.148 65.754+2 62.776+1 64.776 52.72766

CSL Connie Preheim Mazda Miata D.N.F. 67.15 65.478 63.345 63.345 52.76639

ES Lloyd Hull Pontiac Fiero D.N.F. D.N.F. 71.601 64.254 64.254 53.20231

STR Matthew Entriken Mazda Miata 101.208 97.792+2 86.764 81.532 81.532 68.07922

GP Bo Rader Sprite D.N.F. D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.F.


